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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Employee Parking Lot Expansion
Project Name: – Midway Int’l Airport Contract Negotiator: ____Thomas Magno _____

Specification No.: 86525 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Thursday, July 29, 2010 @ 1:00pmConference Location: MDW AMC – Conf. Room 211

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No.

Randy Zeis CARE Randy.zeis@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4951

Chester Black CARE 773-447-4866

Jeff Recuier ALL-BRY Construction jeffr@all-bry.com 630-655-9567

Jose Arteaga Truck King jarteaga@tkhcinc.com 773-847-6000

Mark Liepold CARE Av07020@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605

Charles Muse Chicago Dept of Aviation Charles.muse@cityofchicago.org 773-344-0221

Upsana Sharma Burling Builders, Inc. usharma@burlingbuilders.com 888-224-3294

Greta Keraner Kee Construction info@kee2010.com 773-809-3118

Natalie Smith Coordinated Construction
Project Control Svcs notices@coorcpcs.com 630-613-7000

Christopher Chan Chicago Testing Laboratory cchan@chicagotestinglab.com 847-228-1079
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Jamie Noe CARE Jamie.noe@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3694

Jim Dooley Corrpro jdooley@corrpro.com 630-483-2500 X6106

Wanda Bonda MOZO Construction bandaw21@hotmail.com 708-225-0511

Tom Magno Dept of Procurement Svcs tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941

Ron Marsh CARE Av07072@cityofchicago.org 312-907-0920

Matt Marich Chicago Dept of Aviation mmarich@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0627

Sam El-moursi SAM Consultant helmoursi@samconsultants.us 630-424-1200

Dave Blastick CARE Av07002@cityofchicago.org 773-838-9671

Keith Baubkus Geo. Bancroft Engineering keith@bancroftengineering.com 312-636-5099

Phillip Nagel Central Blacktop Co, Inc estimating@centralblacktop.com
708-783-4943

Pete Jimenez Faster Messenger Service pete@fastermessenger.com 312-829-9700

Carmen LaPorte K-Five Construction Carmen@k-five.net 630-257-5600

Michael Pearson Walsh Construction mpearson@walshgroup.com 312-563-5400

Marsuzette Walker Discovery Promotions &
Merchandising walker@DPandMerch.com 630-585-7831
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Joe Dote CARE Av07108@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3733

Bob Hansen Simpson Construction rhansen@simconco.com 708-544-3800

Robert Brown PMA Consultants bbrown@pmaconsultants.com 773-259-4758

Ken Lee Chicago Dept of Aviation 773-686-3711

Ben Goebel RS & H Ben.goebel@rsandh.com 630-364-5249

Syed Ali Northwest General
Contractors syedali@nwgc.net 630-665-3100

Angela Boyle GSG Consultants, Inc aboyle@gsg-consultants.com 312-733-6262

Okeke Okoye Mozo Construction Okeke_okoye@mozoinc.net 708-225-0511

Phil Gonzalez Pan-Oceanic Engineering pgonzalez@panoceanicinc.com 773-601-8408

Marty Villasenor Rausch Construction mvillasenor@rauschconstruction.com 708-865-7300

.


